YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1192 Scottish adults
Fieldwork: 21st - 27th January 2014

Holyrood Past Voting

Intention 2011 Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab D;Ir?w* SNP | Male | Female | 18-24* [ 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE

Weighted Sample|1192]132|303| 75 |433]567| 625 | 141 | 288 | 426 |337] 559 | 632

% % % % % % % % % % % % %

Holyrood Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't knows]

Con 15 |76 3 12 4] 14 17 15 15 13 18| 19 11
Lab 38 | 6 88 17 12| 32 45 35 41 43 33| 34 42
LibDem 5 3 1 54 2 6 5 3 5 4 7 7 4
SNP 34 | 4 6 6 76 | 42 26 40 31 34 34| 33 36
Other 7 |11 2 11 6 7 7 8 7 6 8 7 7
Holyrood Other Parties Voting Intention
Scottish Socialist 4 8 0 4 4 3 4 0 2 3 7 3 4
Green 2 1 1 7 1 2 3 7 4 2 0 3 2
UKIP 0 0o o0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Solidarity 0 0o o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

Holyrood Non Voters
14 11 5 1 4 8
17 16 13 12| 14 14

Would Not Vote 6 0
Don't know 14 7 7 17 14
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Scottish Regional Vote
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't knows]

Conservative 14 | 73 2 13 4| 14 14 14 14 11 16| 18 10
Labour 33 | 8 80 16 71 26 40 23 39 38 25| 29 36
LibDem 6 6 4 46 2 6 7 7 5 5 10| 9 4
SNP 34| 3 9 6 72| 39 28 41 26 35 35| 28 39
Other 13 | 9 6 19 16| 15 11 14 17 11 13| 15 11
Scottish Regional Vote: Others
Green 7 1 5 13 7 6 7 9 11 4 6 8 5
Scottish Socialist Party 3 0o o0 2 6 4 2 5 3 1 3 3 2
UKIP 0 0o o0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Other 3 9 0 4 3 4 2 0 2 4 4 3 4

Scottish Regional Vote: Non Voters
Wouldn't vote 5 0
Don't know 13 8 7 15 11
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Should Scotland be an independent country?
Yes 33| 7 21 21 62| 41 26 36 29 33 35| 32 34
No 52 | 90 68 70 22| 49 56 51 50 52 55| 55 50
Would not vote 3
Don'tknow 12 | 3 9 8 15| 8 15 11 13 13 10| 12 12
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